HERRAR
60m
7,04
7,05
7,07
7,20
7,31
7,42
7,49
7,52
7,64
7,70
7,72
7,83
7,89
7,92
7,99
9,14
9,73
9,12
9,33
9,34
9,42
9,45
9,45
9,65
9,70
9,74
9,85
10,05
10,06
10,49
10,68
10,78
10,92
11,12

Thomas
Petter
Edwin
Elias
Patrik
Jesper
Noa
Eric
Marcus
Axel
Jakob
Eric
Henning
Lowe
Sergej
Tobias
Ludvig
Jacob
Eric
Lars
Hilal
Linus
Vincent
August
Sigge
Kalle
Elias
Elias
Simon
Vilde
Oskar
Erik
Isak
Tom

INOMHUSSTATISTIK 2014

Yemane
Olson
Rasberg
Amado
Sjoo
Hellstrom
Jonsson
Bergvall
Jaurell
Ohlson
Samuelsson
Hacksell
Rydstrom
Nielsen
Nikolajev
Solberg
Gileborn
Holmberg-Tysen
Juhlin
Wennblom
Chamsine
Jonsson
Arousell
Sdderlund
Rystedt
Claesson
Lind
Boman
Albrechtsson
Norstrom
Hellborg
Ostberg
Séferblad
Todaro

1995
1991
1994
1986
1992
1995
1999
1994
1997
1996
1998
1996
1995
1998
1973
2001
2001
2000
2000
1934

22

22
25

18

2003 2
2004 2

2003
2002
2002
2003

25

14

2003 2
2004 2
2003 4

2003
2003
2003
2005
2005

18
2
2
2
2

feb
feb
feb
jan
feb
jan
mar
feb
jan
feb
feb
jan
jan
jan
jan

apr
mar
dec
jan
feb
feb
feb
jan
feb
dec
feb
feb
jan
jan
feb
feb
feb
feb

Goteborg/IH
Vaxjo
Goteborg/IH
Falun
Satra
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Satra
Norrkdping
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Norrkoping
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

19
MS
M22
MS
M22
19
15
M22
17
18
16
18
19
16
VET
13
13
14
14
VET
11
10
11
12
12
11
11
10
11
11
11
11

DAMER
60m
7,73
7,84
7,97
8,03
8,03
8,11
8,16
8,19
8,46
8,56
8,69
8,77
8,81
8,72
8,98
9,09
9,09
9,17
9,17
9,24
9,14
9,29
9,36
9,49
9,61
9,66
9,72
9,72
9,70
9,78
9,89
9,92
9,99
10,05

Jessica
Rebecca
Elin
Linda
Sofia
Erica
Amanda
Angelica
Sofie
Matilda
Sofia
Mea
Isabel
Maria
Amanda
Caroline
Filippa
Amanda
Stella
Kajsa
Jasmin
Sofia
Hedda
Emelie
Elenor
Matilda
Nathalie
Clara
Karin
Wilja
Lisa
Emilie
Laura
Hedda

Ostlund
Larsson
Eriksson
Berg
Lund
Graveley
Hansson
Bengtsson
Persson
Linderoth
Eriksson
Fritz
Lindgren
Ulfsparre
Thor
Lindstedt
Hornberg
Sandberg
Krywult
Ekblom
Blomberg
Boman
Rystedt
Tered
Thunell
Netz
Lindgren
Fallenius
Olsson
Wickert
Tovatt-Larsson
Beckman
Fodor
Tangfeldt

1993
1994
1995
1989
1986
1992
1999
1993
1998
1998
2001
1999
2001
2000
2000
2002
2000
2000
2000
2002
2001
2002
2000
1999
2003
2001
2005
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002

25
19
25
16

feb
feb
jan
jan
jan
feb
mar
dec
mar
jan
dec
mar
apr
mar
mar
nov
jan
dec
jan
feb
mar
feb
mar
jan
feb
dec
nov
feb
mar
apr
jan
jan
jan
feb

Sthim/GL
Satra
Falun

Huddinge

Norrkdping
Satra
Satra

Aubiere, FRA
Satra

Norrkoping
Satra
Sétra
Satra

Huddinge
Satra

Huddinge
Satra
Sétra

Norrképing
Sétra

Huddinge
Sétra
Satra

Norrképing
Satra
Sétra

Orebro
Sétra

Huddinge
Sétra

Huddinge

Huddinge

Huddinge
Satra

K22
K22
19
KS
KS
K22
15
K22
16

13
15
13
14
14
12
14
14
14
12
13
12
14
15
11
13

11
11
12
11
11
11
12



11,01
11,82
13,21

200m
22,76
22,88
23,70
23,64
24,01
24,21
24,64
25,44
31,01
31,86
33,14
40,43

Leo
Leo
Edgar

Thomas
Patrik
Anton
Noa
Gustav
Eric
Jakob
Sergej
Jacob
Lars
Natanael
Leo

Héakansson
Wickert
Sorstadius

Yemane
Sjoo
Persson
Jonsson
Bivstedt
Bergvall
Samuelsson
Nikolajev
Tysen- Holmberg
Wennblom
Andersson
Hakansson

2005
2005
2004

1995
1992
1996
1999
1996
1994
1998
1973
2000
1934
2000
2005

22
19
2

1

mar
jan
feb

feb
feb
feb
mar
feb
feb
feb
nov
jan
mar
jan
mar

Orebro
Huddinge
Satra

Eskilstuna
Goteborg/IH
Eskilstuna
Vaxjo
Eskilstuna
Satra
Eskilstuna
Orebro
Norrkdping
Orebro
Norrkdping
Orebro

10

19
M22
18
15
18
M22
16
VET
14
VET
14

10,07
10,12
10,36
10,42
10,43
10,39
10,52
10,65
10,92
10,95
11,06
11,07
11,26
11,29
11,35
11,49
11,68

200m
24,90
25,50
25,70
26,05
26,42
26,57
26,82
26,99
29,38
29,42
29,77
30,14
30,35
32,56
32,97
34,69
35,20
37,94
42,06

Tilde
Julia
Filippa
Troja
Siri
Tilda
Caitlin
Jessica
Rose-Marie
Andrea
Tara
Hannah
Matilda
Tava
Emma
Anna
Anna

Elin
Jessica
Rebecca
Mikaela
Erica
Elin
Amanda
Jenny
Mea
Amanda
Klara
Stella
Paulina
Emelie
Gabriella
Natalie
Julia
Rose-Marie
Anna

Tredal
Samuelsson
Svalstedt
Tredal
Soderstrom
Bergsten
Rorabaugh
Holmberg
Soto Jansson
Mannheimer
Larson
Todaro
Soderstrom
Barivan
Holmqvist
Bengtsson
Lindgren

Moraiti
Ostlund
Larsson
Johannesson
Graveley
Eriksson
Hansson
Winggvist
Fritz

Thor
Hammarstrom
Krywult
Lennartsson
Tered
Sundhed
Lindgren
Samuelsson
Soto-Jansson
Lindgren

2002
2005
2001
2002
2004
2005
2003
2003
1958
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2005
2003
2006

1991
1993
1994
1996
1992
1995
1999
1997
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
2005
2005
1955
2006

16

25
26

25
26
16
23
11
16

nov
jan
jan
nov
feb
mar
jan
feb
feb
feb
feb
dec
feb
dec
feb
dec
mar

feb
feb
feb
jan
feb
jan
mar
feb
mar
mar
jan
jan
feb
jan
jan
mar
mar
jan
mar

Huddinge
Vasteras
Norrkdping
Huddinge
Satra
Huddinge
Bollnas
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Link6ping

Satra
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Norrképing
Norrkdping
Eskilstuna
Norrkdping
Norrképing
Linkdping
Orebro
Sétra
Link6ping

12

13
12
10

11
11
VET
10
10
11
10
11

11

KS
K22
K22

18
K22

19

15

17

15

14

15

14

15

15

14

9

VET
8



400m
48,99
50,12
50,35
50,74
50,74
51,24
51,78
54,19
55,19
55,79
56,08
56,78
58,29
65,59
65,69

600m

1,51,23
1,57,20
2,04,26
2,05,01
2,13,58
2,56,24
1,58,64

800m
1,49,78
1,55,86
1,56,2
1,58,41

Mattias
Elias
Patrik
Edom
Anton
Edom
Gustav
Erik
Gunnar
Jakob
Mateusz
Sergej
Lowe
Mats
Nils

Max
Jakob
Anton
Ludvig
Kalle
Vilde
Vincent

Richard
Elmar
Joel
Gustav

Claesson

Amando-Wengblom

Sjoo
Abreham
Persson
Abreham
Bivstedt
Bergvall
Duren
Samuelsson
Stec
Nikolajev
Nielsen
Kollbrink
Nestor

Bechtel
Holmberg Tysen
Silier

Gileborn
Claesson
Norstrom
Arousell

Gunnarsson
Engholm
Duren
Bivstedt

1986
1986
1992
1995
1996
1995
1996
1994
1963
1998
1979
1973
1998
1970
1952

2001
1999
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003

1991
1992
1994
1996

22
15
15
19

25
19

19

11
25

11

12

26
14

29

28
8
6

feb
feb
feb
feb
jan
feb
jan
jan
feb
jan
feb
jan
jan
feb
jan

feb
jan
feb
jan
dec
feb
mar

feb
feb
feb
feb

Goteborg/IH
Satra
Satra
Satra

Vasteras
Satra
Satra

Huddinge

Huddinge

Vasteras

Huddinge
Satra

Norrkoping

Huddinge

Satra

Satra
Satra
Satra
Norrkdping
Satra
Satra
Huddinge

Sthim/GL
Air F. Academy, CO
Satra
Sthim/GL

MS
MS
M22
19
18
19
18
M22
VET
16
VET
VET
16
VET
VET

13
15
13
13
11
11
11

MS
M22
M22

18

400m
54,43
59,08
59,57
60,99
61,23
62,52
63,29
1,41,14
1,25,44

600m

1,41,41
1,59,01
2,06,06
2,06,08
2,07,25
2,17,88
2,18,15
2,21,21
2,22,23
2,22,81
2,37,74

800m

2,11,55
2,13,09
2,17,47
2,20,97

Elin
Astrid
Mikaela
Elin
Jenny
Maya
Nora
Maja
Tilda

Sofia
Linn
Matilda
Wilja
Josefina
Anna
Hedda
Karin
Clara
Laura
Elenor

Astrid
Elin
Lovisa
Lina

Moraiti

Rosvall
Johannesson
Eriksson
Winggvist
Aboreslan
Karlsson-Kazeem
Noren

Bergsten

Johnsson
Aboreslan
Netz
Wickert
Bivstedt
Robertsson
Tangfeldt
Olsson
Fallenius
Fodor
Thunell

Rosvall
Moraiti
Bivstedt
Alainentalo

1991
1997
1996
1995
1997
1998
1998
2004
2005

1994
2001
2001
2002
2004
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003

1997
1991
2001
1992

23

17
17

25

30
30

17

26
26
12

14
14

23

12

feb
feb
jan
jan
feb
jan
mar
mar
mar

jan
feb
jan
jan
apr
feb
feb
dec
dec
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb
jan

Goteborg/IH
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Norrkdping
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Huddinge

KS
17
18
19
17
16
16
10

Lake Charles, La K22

Satra
Norrképing
Norrképing

Vasteras

Satra

Sétra

Satra

Sétra

Satra

Sétra

Goteborg/IH
Satra
Sétra
Umea

13
13
12
10
11
12
11
11
11
11

KS
13
K22



1,59,69
2,03,71
2,11,82
2,12,20
2,15,09
2,33,69
2,52,11
2,54,66
2,58,74
2,36,22
2,44,32

1000m

2,39,30
2,41,50
2,46,63
2,52,11
2,52,19
2,53,24
3,31,26
3,36,59
3,46,63
3,57,94
4,05,87

1500m

3,53,57
3,55,02
3,55,79
4,02,22
4,03,81
4,12,61
4,14,33
4,16,86
4,18,68
4,22,02
4,24,70

Gunnar
Edwin
Rikard
Johan
Jakob
Nils
Erik
Luis
Karl
Max
Jacob

Gunnar
Petter
Axel
Erik
Fabian
Rikard
Erik
Jacob
Natanael
Eric
Ludvig

Adil
Joel
Andreas
Andreas
Adam
Gunnar
Filip
Adam
Adam
Edwin
Fabian

Duren
Andersson
Karlsson
Engholm
Samuelsson
Nestor
Olsson
Soto
Kjallman
Bechtel
Tysen-Holmberg

Duren
Olson
Ohlsson
Olsson
Olsson
Karlsson
Hacksell
Holmberg-Tysen
Andersson
Juhlin
Glieborn

Bouafif
Durén
Ahwall
Jansson
Lindstrom
Durén
Artursson
Bills

Bills
Andersson
Olsson

1963
1997
1998
1962
1998
1952
2001
1969
2002
2001
2000

1963
1991
1996
2001
1998
1998
1996
2000
2000
2000
2000

1978
1994
1989
1996
1993
1963
1996
1993
1993
1997
1998

30

16
25
25
12
25
25
25
25

23
23
27
19
15
30
15

15
16
8

feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
nov
jan
mar
mar
mar

nov

feb
nov
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan

feb
feb
feb
jan
feb
mar
feb
feb
feb
feb
mar

Sthim/GL
Sthim/GL
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge

Orebro
Vaxjo
Vaxjo

Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Sétra

Norrkoping
Norrkdping
Norrkoping
Norrkdping

Goteborg/IH
Goteborg/IH
Linkdping
Huddinge
Sétra

Budapest, HUN

Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo

VET
17
16

VET
16

VET
13

VET
12
13
14

VET
MS
18
13
16
16
18
14
14
14
14

VET
M22
MS
18
M22
VET
18
M22
M22
17
16

2,22,67
2,23,16
2,25,56
2,25,88
2,28,28
2,28,86
2,30,70
2,32,58
2,42,98
3,00,03

1000m
2,58,08
3,00,62
3,13,93
3,23,11
3,40,44
3,53,62

1500m

4,26,12
4,34,79
4,46,49
4,51,73
4,54,13
4,55,33
5,08,97

Sofia
Emma
Rakel
Maja
Hilda
Sofia
Malin
Farydah
Linn
Matilda

Lovisa
Agnes
Sofie
Filippa
Stella
Maria

Sarah
Astrid
Hanna
Klara
Hilda
Sofi
Maja

Johnsson
Jansson
Rosshagen
Sjoblom
Hardell
Reimers
Skogstrém
Inoussa
Aboreslan
Netz

Bivstedt
Sjostrém
Reimers
Hdornberg
Krywult
Ulfsparre

Lahti

Rosvall
Bartholomew
Henriksson
Hardell
Reimers
Sjoblom

1994
1991
1995
1997
1997
1998
1995
1994
2001
2001

2001
1995
1998
2000
2000
2000

1995
1997
1983
1997
1997
1998
1997

26
25

26
18

26
29

12
31
25

25

23
25

19

feb
jan
feb
feb
jan
jan
feb
feb
mar
dec

apr
jan
jan
feb
feb
jan

feb
feb
feb
jan
feb
feb
jan

Birmingham, AL
Falun
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra

Huddinge
Vaxjo
Birmingham, AL
Huddinge
Satra

Vasteras
Lubbock, Tx
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Norrképing

Tampere.FIN
Sthim/GL
Goteborg/IH
Sétra
Sthim/GL
Sétra
Huddinge

K22

KS
19
17
17
16
19

K22

13
13

13
19
16
14
14
14

19
17
KS
17
17
16
17



4,26,91
4,37,19
4,38,91
5,10,82

1 mile
4,04,22
4,16,02

2000m

3000m
8,08,56
8,12,31
8,18,41
8,27,80
8,27,81
9,32,91
10,00,21

5000m
14,45,80

Rickard
Johan
Alexei
Nils

Elmar
Emil

Adil
Emil
Andreas
Haben
Andreas
Johan
Fredrik

Emil

Karlsson
Engholm
Smirnov
Nestor

Engholm
Blomberg

Bouafif
Blomberg
Ahwall
Idris
Jansson
Sdodersten
Svanfeldt

Blomberg

1998
1962
1960
1952

1992
1992

1978
1992
1989
1987
1996
1969
1963

1992

8
25

29

15
25

22
24

22
25

18

25

mar

jan
feb

mar

feb
feb

feb
feb
feb
feb
jan
feb
jan

feb

Vaxjo
Sétra
Huddinge
Budapest, HUN

Albuquerque, Nm
Birmingham, AL

Goteborg/IH
Birmingham, AL
Link6ping
Goteborg/IH
Norrkoping
Satra
Bollnas

Birmingham, AL

16
VET
VET
VET

M22
M22

VET
M22
MS
MS
18
VET
VET

M22

1 mile
4,58,27

2000m

3000m
9,16,36
9,35,93
9,40,51
9,46,49
10,13,51
10,21,24
10,26,35
11,15,52

5000m
16,31,05
16,40,85

50m hack
8,27

55m hack
8,38
8,39

Agnes

Sarah
Hanna
Agnes
Sanna
Kajsa
Astrid
Gabriella
Hilda

Sjostrom

Lahti
Bartholomew
Sjostrém
Mustonen
Petersson
Rosvall
Samuelsson
Hardell

dverlang bana

Agnes
Sanna

Lisa

Sofia
Farydah

Sjostréom
Mustonen

Gunnarsson

Johnsson
Inoussa

1995 25 jan Nashville, Tn

1995
1983
1995
1991
1981
1997
1987
1997

1995
1991

1999

1994
1994

22
22

18
12
17
16
17

14
14

24
17

feb
feb
mar
jan
jan
jan
nov
jan

feb
feb

feb

jan
jan

Goteborg/IH
Goteborg/IH
New York, NY
Seattle, Wa
Orebro
Huddinge
Orebro
Huddinge

Ames, 1A
Seattle, WA

Mayenne, FRA

Jonesboro, Ar
Lake Charles, La

19

19
KS
19
KS
KS
17
KS
17

19
KS

15

K22
K22



60m hack - p11

14,47 Leo Hékansson

60m héack - p13 76cm
11,17 Max Bechtel
12,29 Tobias  Solberg
12,94 Ludvig  Gileborn

60m hack - p15 84,0
11,55 Edvard  Elinder
12,89 Jacob Holmberg Tysen

60m hack p16-p17

8,85 Jacob Samuelsson
9,05 Gabriel  Rosshagen
60m hack 99,1 cm

8,28 Fredrik ~ Samuelsson
8,79 Axel Ohlsson
9,45 Eric Hacksell
10,50 Sergej Nikolajev
60m hack 106,7 cm

8,25 Petter Olsson
8,78 Eric Bergvall

Hojd

2005

2001
2001
2001

2000
1999

1998
1998

1995
1996
1996
1973

1991
1994

23

29

12

12

16

12

25

mar

mar
jan
feb

feb
jan

feb
mar

feb
feb
jan
feb

jan
feb

Orebro

Huddinge
Satra
Satra

Satra
Satra

Eskilstuna
Vaxjo

Satra

Satra

Satra
Huddinge

Norrkdping
Sétra

13
13
13

14
15

16
16

19

18

18
VET

MS
M22

60m hack - f11
13,07 Julia

60m héack - f13
10,54 Sofia
10,59 Isabel
11,81+ Matilda
11,94 * Amanda
12,41 Wilja
14,34 Sofia

60m héack - f15 76,2
8,98 Amanda
11,19 Amanda

60m hack f17

9,44 Jenny
10,13 Lova
60m hack

8,70 Sofia
8,88 Malin
8,89 Farydah
9,16 Rakel
Hojd

Samuelsson

Eriksson
Lindgren
Netz
Barasciutti
Wickert
Boman

Hansson
Sandberg

Winquist
Landerholm

Johnsson
Skogstrom
Inoussa
Rosshagen

2005

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002

1999
2000

1997
1998

1994
1995
1994
1995

23

12
12

25

26

21

mar

feb
feb
jan
jan
dec
jan

mar
dec

feb
jan

feb
feb
feb
feb

Orebro

Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

Vaxjo
Satra

Satra
Norrképing

Birmingham, AL
Vaxjo

13
13
13
13
12
12

15
14

17
16

K22
19

Baton Rouge, LA K22

Vaxjo

19



2,00 Petter Olson 1991 8  feb Vaxjo MS 1,67 Malin Skogstrém 1995 9 feb Vaxjo 19

191 Henning Rydstrom 1995 18 jan Huddinge 19 1,64 Amanda Bills 1994 19 jan Huddinge K22
1,84 Axel Ohlson 1996 18 jan Huddinge 18 1,61 Rakel Rosshagen 1995 9 feb Vaxjo 19
1,75 Gabriel  Rosshagen 1998 4 jan Séatra 16 1,57 Klara Hammarstrém 1999 8 mar Vaxjo 15
1,73 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 9  feb Vaxjo 16 1,56 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 25 jan Norrképing 17
1,66 Mats Kollbrink 1970 11 jan Satra VET 1,56 Farydah Inoussa 1994 26 feb  Birmingham, AL K22
1,63 Markus ~ Jaurell 1997 19 jan Huddinge 17 1,53 Sofia Johnsson 1994 7 feb  Birmingham, AL K22
1,60 Erik Hacksell 1996 11 jan Satra 18 1,52 Sofia Eriksson 2001 1  mar Satra 13
1,40 Tobias  Solberg 2001 7 dec Satra 13 151 Lova Landerholm 1998 25 jan Norrképing 16
1,37 Gunnar  Ekstedt 1943 8  feb Huddinge VET 1,42 Amanda Hansson 1999 19 jan Huddinge 15
1,32 Eric Juhlin 2000 7 dec Satra 14 1,42 Maria Ulfsparre 2000 26 jan Norrképing 14
1,27 Ludvig  Gileborn 2001 2 feb Satra 13 1,32 Matilda Netz 2001 1 mar Orebro 13
1,22 Lars Wennblom 1934 8  feb Huddinge VET 1,32 Sofia Boman 2002 2 feb Satra 12
1,18 Jacob Holmberg Tysen 1999 12 jan Sétra 15 1,32 Hedda Rystedt 2000 2 feb Sétra 14
1,17 Sigge Rystedt 2002 2 feb Sétra 12 1,31 Clara Fallenius 2003 4 jan Satra 11
1,15 Max Bechtel 2001 12 jan Satra 13 1,28 Isabel Lindgren 2001 8 dec Satra 13
1,13 Elias Lind 2003 14 dec Satra 1 1,26 Caroline Lindstedt 2002 26 apr Satra 12
1,12 Linus Jonsson 2004 29 mar Huddinge 10 1,16 Amanda Sandberg 2000 26 jan Norrképing 14
0,95 Leo Hékansson 2005 22 mar Orebro 9 1,16 Smilla Myrefjord 2002 26 apr Satra 12
1,15 Amanda Barasciutti 2001 12 jan Satra 13
111 Tilde Trodal 2002 26 apr Satra 12
1,11 Troja Trodal 2002 26 apr Sétra 12
1,00 Jessica Holmberg 2003 29 mar Huddinge 11
0,98 Emelie Beckman 2003 14 dec Satra 11
0,97 Matilda Soderstrom 2004 30 mar Huddinge 10
0,95 Julia Samuelsson 2005 23 mar Orebro 9
Stav Stav
5,03 Petter Olson 1991 9  feb Norrkdping MS 4,62 Angelica Bengtsson 1993 8 feb Nice, FRA K22
4,55 Fredrik ~ Samuelsson 1995 1 feb Satra 19 3,95 Elienor Werner 1998 1 feb Satra 16
4,53 Axel Ohlsson 1996 9  feb Vaxjo 18 3,61 Lisa Gunnarsson 1999 23 feb Nantes, FRA 15
4,37 Isak Hampel Klang 1996 15 feb Satra 18 2,20 Isabel Lindgren 2001 26 apr Satra 13
4,13 Edwin Rasberg 1994 15 feb Séatra M22 2,20 Sofia Eriksson 2001 26 apr Sétra 13
3,81 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 1 mar Satra 16 1,94 Amanda Sandberg 2001 2 feb Satra 13
3,70 Sergej Nikolajev 1973 29 mar Budapest, HUN ~ VET 1,80 Matilda Netz 2001 26 jan Norrkdping 13
2,91 Erik Hacksell 1996 12 jan Satra 18 1,80 Jasmin Blomberg 2001 26 apr Satra 13
2,61 Lars Wennblom 1934 11 jan Séatra VET

1,80 Ludvig  Gileborn 2001 26  apr Satra 13



Langd
7,00
6,93
6,92
6,13
5,99
5,96
5,87
5,84
5,62
5,34
5,22
4,80
4,35
4,21
4,14
4,09
3,65

Petter
Jesper
Vuk
Henning
Marcus
Axel
Gabriel
Jakob
Erik
Sergej
Mats
Lowe
Jacob
Edvard
Eric
Oskar
Lars

Langd - hoppzon

4,30
4,12
3,92
3,87
3,74
3,72
3,45
3,43
3,42
3,37
3,27

Tobias
Max
Linus
Hilal
Sigge
Vincent
Simon
Axel
Elias
Oskar
Vilde

Olson
Hellstrom
Djekic
Rydstrém
Jaurell
Ohlson
Rosshagen
Samuelsson
Hacksell
Nikolajev
Kollbrink
Nielsen
Holmberg-Tysen
Elinder
Juhlin
lundqvist
Wennblom

Solberg
Bechtel
Jonsson
Chamsine
Rystedt
Arousell
Albrechtsson
Rysjo-Lislo
Boman
Hellborg
Norstrom

1991
1995
1987
1995
1997
1996
1998
1998
1996
1973
1970
1998
2000

8
1
1
11
12

11

11
25
26

2000 2
2000 7
2000 2

1934

2001
2001
2004
2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003

11

feb
feb
feb
jan
jan
feb
mar
feb
jan
feb
jan
jan
jan
feb
dec
feb
jan

mar
jan
mar
feb
mar
feb
jan
jan
jan
feb
mar

Vaxjo
Satra
Goteborg/IH
Satra
Orebro
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Norrkdping
Norrkoping
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

Huddinge
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge

MS
19
MS
19
17
18
16
16
18
VET
VET
16
14
14
14
14
VET

13
13
10
11
12
11
11
10
10
11
11

Langd
5,83
571
5,65
5,46
5,38
5,31
5,29
5,27
5,22
5,16
5,16
4,70
4,69
4,48
4,24
4,21
4,18
4,11
3,96
3,92
3,91
3,82

Linda
Sofia
Farydah
Sofia
Rakel
Angelica
Malin
Lisa
Angelica
Sofie
Amanda
Mea
Erika
Lova
Jenny
Klara
Amanda
Paulina
Gabriella
Amanda
Stella
Emelie

Langd - hoppzon

5,08
4,60
4,40
4,24
4,05
3,98
3,95
3,87
3,75
3,67
3,67

Sofia
Isabel
Kajsa
Jasmin
Caroline
Matilda
Sofia
Amanda
Clara
Lisa
Smilla

Bergh

Lund
Inoussa
Johnsson
Rosshagen
Engberg
Skogstrom
Gunnarsson
Bengtsson
Persson
Hansson
Fritz

Wide
Landerholm
Winggvist
Hammarstrom
Sandberg
Lennartsson
Sundhed
Thor
Krywult
Tered

Eriksson
Lindgren
Ekblom
Blomberg
Lindstedt
Netz
Boman
Barasciutti
Fallenius
Tovatt-Larsson
Myrefjord

1989
1986
1994
1994
1995
1989
1995
1999
1993
1998
1999
1999
1994
1998
1997
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999

2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003
2003
2002

23
22

26
26
26
26

26
12
14

26

feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
jan
mar
dec
mar
mar
jan
jan
jan
jan
feb
dec
jan
mar
mar
feb
jan

dec
jan
apr
jan
apr
dec
jan
jan
dec
feb
apr

Goteborg/IH
Goteborg/IH
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Vaxjo
Satra
Norrképing
Vaxjo
Aubiere, FRA
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Norrképing
Norrképing
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge

Satra
Norrkdping
Satra
Norrkdping
Satra
Sétra
Norrképing
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra

KS
KS
K22
K22
19
KS
19
15
K22

K22
16
17
15
14
15
14
14
14
15

13
13
12
13
12
13
12
13
11
11
12



3,07 Albin

2,98 Leo
2,94 Isak
2,78 Leo
2,71 Erik
2,51 Edgar
Tresteg

15,48 Moteba
14,53 Jesper
11,21 Sergej

Tresteg - hoppzon
8,53 Tobias
9,33 Max

Nordberg
Hakansson
Séferblad
Wickert
Ostberg
Sdrstadius

Mohamed
Hellstrom
Nikolajev

Solberg
Bechel

2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2004

1990
1995
1973

2001
2001

30
34

19

22
22

25
29

mar Huddinge
mar Orebro
feb Sétra
jan Huddinge
feb Satra
feb Sétra
feb Goteborg/IH
feb Goteborg/IH
feb Huddinge
jan Norrkdping
mar Huddinge

10

11
10

MS
19
VET

13
13

3,63 Laura
3,61 Troja
3,60 Hedda
3,57 Emelie
3,56 Wilja
3,49 Tilde
3,47 Lisa
3,42 Nathalie
3,41 Elenor
3,36 Filippa
3,28 Karin
3,19 Jessica
3,16 Ella
3,13 Jessica
3,09 Matilda
3,02 Julia
3,00 Siri
2,96 Tilda
2,81 Svea
2,72 Tara
2,65 Andrea
2,59 Hannah
2,48 Anna
2,47 Emma
2,47 Tava
2,41 Anna
2,28 Vera
Tresteg

11,68 Angelica
10,14 Erica

Tresteg - hoppzon

9,87 Sofia
9,39 Isabel
9,15 Amanda

Fodor
Trodal
Tangfelt
Beckman
Wickert
Trodal
Tovatt-Larsson
Lindgren
Thunell
Svalstedt
Olsson
Holmberg
Fallenius
Holmberg
Soderstrom
Samuelsson
Soderstrom
Bergsten
Istemo
Larsson
Mannheimer
Todaro
Lindgren
Holmqvist
Barivan
Bengtsson
Olund

Engberg
Wide

Eriksson
Lindgren
Sandberg

2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2005
2003
2001
2003
2003
2005
2003
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2002
2006
2005
2003
2003
2003

1989
1994

2001
2001
2000

18
26
26

26
26
18
19
18

30

14

29
14

14

16

14

14
14

22

25
25

jan
apr
apr
jan
apr
apr
jan
jan
jan
dec
mar
jan
dec
feb
feb
jan
feb
mar
dec
feb
feb
dec
mar
feb
dec
dec
dec

feb
feb

mar
jan
jan

Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

Huddinge

Huddinge

Huddinge
Satra

Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra

Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra

Link6ping
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra

Goteborg/IH
Satra

Satra
Norrkdping
Norrképing

11
12
12
11
12
12
11

11
13
11
11

11
10

10

11
10
10
12

11
11
11

KS
K22

13
13
14



Kula 2kg
8,89
7,36
6,55
6,23
5,55
4,10
3,63

Elias
Kalle
Linus
Elias
Leo
Isak
Edgar

Lind
Claesson
Jonsson
Boman
Hakansson
Séferblad
Sorstadius

Kula 3kg pl2-pl3 vet+80

10,09

Lars

Wennblom

2003 2
2003 2
2004 30
2004 4
2005 22
2005 2
2004 2

1934 7

feb
feb
mar
jan
mar
feb
feb

feb

Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Orebro
Satra
Satra

Huddinge

11
11
10

10

VET

8,77
8,02
7,89

Kula 2kg
10,09
8,11
7,14
6,81
6,76
6,75
6,56
6,41
6,39
6,26
6,18
6,04
5,88
5,80
5,69
5,58
5,56
5,03
4,79
4,67
4,64
4,50
4,45
4,36
4,16
4,05
3,61
3,23
2,83

Kula 3 kg
9,53

Jasmin
Matilda
Matilda

Sofia
Jasmin
Sofia
Clara
Caroline
Matilda
Isabel
Filippa
Caitlin
Tilde
Klara
Amanda
Wilja
Jessica
Emelie
Lisa
Laura
Sanna
Hedda
Matilda
Troja
Andrea
Nathalie
Emma
Maja
Tara
Siri
Anna
Tilda

Paulina

Blomberg
Netz
Netz

Eriksson
Blomberg
Boman
Fallenius
Lindstedt
Netz
Lindgren
Svalstedt
Rorabaugh
Trodal
Thynne
Barasciutti
Wickert
Holmberg
Beckman
Tovatt-Larsson
Foder
Bjorkander
Tangfelt
Sdderstrom
Trodal
Mannheimer
Lindgren
Holmqvist
Noren
Larsson
Soderstrom
Lindgren
Bergsten

Lennartsson

2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2002
2003
2002
2001
2001
2001
2003
2002
2002
2001
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2004
2002
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2006
2005

1999

29

25

17

mar
mar
jan

dec
apr
apr
feb
apr
feb
apr
dec
jan
apr
apr
jan
dec
feb
jan
feb
feb
apr
apr
feb
apr
feb
mar
feb
mar
feb
feb
mar
feb

jan

Huddinge
Orebro
Norrkdping

Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Sétra
Bollnas
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Link6ping
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Linkdping
Satra

Huddinge

13
13

13
13
12
11
12
13
13
13
11
12
12
13
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
10
12
10

10
10
10

15



8,03

Tobias  Solberg

6,67 Ludvig  Gileborn
5,86 Max Bechtel
Kula 4kg pl4-pl5 vet +70
17,40 Patrik Lindstedt
11,04 Noa Jonsson
9,62 Oskar Lundgvist
6,69 Edvard Elinder
5,24 Jacob Holmberg Tysen
Kula 5kg pl16-pl7 vet +60
14,20 Jakob Samuelsson
14,06 Oliver Tered
14,00 Gabriel  Rosshagen
Kula 6kg pl18-pl9 vet +50
15,83 Axel Ohlson
14,77 Fredrik ~ Samuelsson
13,76 Erik Hacksell
Kula 7,26

17,52 Mats Olsson
16,61 Niklas Lindstedt
14,43 Rasmus  Olofsson
14,19 Petter Olson
12,96 Fredrik  Samuelsson
12,66 Edwin Rasberg
Kula 9,0 kg

12,40 Rasmus  Olofsson

Spjut p19 inomhus

2001
2001
2001

1999
1999
2000
2000
1999

1998
1997
1998

2
26
12

25
18

12

25

1996 8

1995
1996

1986
1993
1984
1991
1995
1994

1984

11

22
26
22

19
15

25

feb
jan
jan

mar
jan
jan
feb
jan

mar
jan
mar

feb
feb
jan

feb
jan
feb
feb
jan
feb

feb

Satra
Norrkoping
Satra

Satra
Norrkoping
Huddinge
Satra
Satra

Sétra
Norrkoping
Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Satra
Satra

Goteborg/IH
Karlstad
Goteborg/IH
Vaxjo
Vésterds
Satra

Huddinge

13
13
13

15
15
14
14
15

16
17
16

18
19
18

MS
M22
MS
MS
19
M22

MS

7,95 Klara
6,47 Matilda
6,34 Emelie
Kula 4 kg

13,36 Johanna
11,44 Malin
11,30 Hanna
10,98 Farydah
10,67 Sofia
10,49 Rakel

Spjut f19 inomhus

Hammarstrom
Netz
Tered

Larsson
Skogstrom
Mértensson
Inoussa
Johnsson
Rosshagen

1999
2001
1999

1992
1995
1996
1994
1994
1995

17
7
25

15

15

17

jan
dec
jan

feb
feb
feb
feb
jan
feb

Huddinge
Satra
Norrkdping

Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Birmingham, AL
Lake Charles, La
Véaxjo

15
13
15

K22
19
18

K22

K22
19



63,66 Simon
43,68 Marcus
Vikt 9,08

19,55 Patrik
Vikt 11,34 kg
14,93 Albin
12,52 Gabriel
Vikt 15,88kg
16,54 Mats
15,37 Rasmus
15,19 Niklas

Fyrkamp p13
2410 Tobias
2204 Max

Sjukamp p15
1260 Jacob

Sjukamp p17
4474 Jakob
7,72 5,84

Sjukamp p19
5018 Axel
7,70 5,96

Litzell
Jaurell

Lindstedt

Kjellberg
Rosshagen

Olsson
Olofsson
Lindstedt

Solberg
Bechtel

Holmberg Tysen

Samuelsson
13,56

Ohlsson
15,83

1997 1
1997 1

1999

1997
1998

1986
1984
1993

2001
2001

1999

1998
1,73

1996
1,82

23
25
16

12
12

12

'8-9
8,89

'8-9
9,05

mar
mar

feb
feb
feb

jan
jan

jan

feb
3,73

feb
4,53

Tampere, FIN
Tampere, FIN

VaxjorTi

Satra
Satra

Goteborg/IH
Huddinge
Satra

Satra
Satra

Satra

Vaxjo
2,15,09

Vaxjo
2,46,63

17
17

15

17
16

MS
MS
M22

13
13

15

16

18

41,67 Karolina
28,67 Ronja
Vikt 7,26

Vikt 9,08 kg

21,90 Ida
14,47 Johanna
13,93 Hanna

Fyrkamp f13

3398 Sofia
2432 Matilda
2308 Amanda

Femkamp f15

Femkamp f17

Ander
Eriksson

Storm
Larsson
Martensson

Eriksson
Netz
Barasciutti

1996
1995

1991
1992
1996

2001
2001
2001

1
1

14
16
16

12
12
12

mar
mar

feb
feb
feb

jan
jan
jan

Tampere, FIN
Tampere, FIN

Albuquerque, NM
Satra
Satra

Satra
Satra
Satra

18
19

KS
K22
18

13
13
13



3649 Erik Hacksell 1996 '11-12 jan Satra 18

7,83 5,52 13,76 1,60 945 2,91 3,31,26
Sjukamp Femkamp
5904 Petter Olson 1991 89 feb Vaxjo MS 3692 Malin Skogstrém 1995 9 feb Vaxjo 19
7,05 7,00 14,19 2,00 831 5,03 2,41,50 8,88 1,67 11,44 5,26 2,30,70
3678 Sofia Johnsson 1994 26 feb  Birmingham, AL K22
8,70 1,53 10,67 5,46 2,22,67
3601 Rakel Rosshagen 1995 9 feb Vaxjo 19
9,16 1,61 10,49 5,38 2,25,56
3593 Farydah Inoussa 1994 26 feb  Birmingham, AL K22
8,98 1,56 10,85 5,65 2,32,58
Stafett 4x200m Stafett 5x200m
1,27,81 Thomas Yemane 1995 23 feb Goteborg/IH 19 2,47,80 HSK 2002 2002 26 apr Sétra
Mattias  Claesson 1986 MS 2,37,02 HSK 2001 2001 26 apr Satra
Edwin Rasberg 1994 M22
Johan Wissman 1982 MS

Stafett 4x200m mix

1,56,00 Hasselby lag réd 2001 2 feb Satra
1,56,29 Hésselby lag | 2001 6 feb Sthim/GL
2,04,08 Hasselby lag svart 2001 2 feb Satra
2,05,30 Hésselby lag 1l 2001 6 feb Sthim/GL
2,06,35 Hasselby  lag Il 2001 6 feb Sthim/GL
2,16,84 Hasselby  lag bla 2001 2 feb Satra






